OPERATIONAL
MAXPRO NVR SOFTWARE - VERSION 7.9
DATABASE Microsoft® SQL Server® 2019 Express
OPERATING SYSTEM Windows 10 LTSC 2021
IMAGE COMPRESSIONS
SUPPORTED MJPEG, MPEG-4, H.264, H.265
SUPPORTED HONEYWELL IP
CAMERAS AND ENCODERS Supports Honeywell’s 30 / 35 / 60 / 70 Series IP cameras

MAXPRO®, is a trademark or registered
trademark  of Honeywell International Inc.
in the United States and other countries.
All other trademarks are property of their
respective owners.
Honeywell reserves the right, without
notification, to make changes in
product design or specifications
HSV-MPXE-12-UK(0424)DS-ZD
© 2024 Honeywell International Inc.
ORDERING
MAXPRO NVR  XE- O CHANNELS
HNMXE00E00T0 XE NVR 1 x 0TB HDD, No Channels
HNMXE00E04T4 XE NVR 1 x 4TB HDD, No Channels
HNMXE00E08T8 XE NVR 1 x 8TB HDD, No Channels
HNMXE00E12T12 XE NVR 1 x 12TB HDD, No Channels
HNMXE00E18T18 XE NVR 1x18TB HDD, No Channels
HNMXE00E22T22 XE NVR 1 x 22TB HDD, No Channels
UPGRADE SKUS FOR MAXPRO NVR XE - REV E
HNMSXDHD4T 4 TB HDD Upgrade Kit
HNMSXDHD8T 8 TB HDD Upgrade Kit
HNMHD12T-E* 12TB SATA Upgrade Kit MAXPRO NVR, Rev E
HNMHD18T-E* 18TB SATA Upgrade Kit MAXPRO NVR, Rev E
HNMHD22T-E* 22TB SATA Upgrade Kit MAXPRO NVR, Rev E
* Enterprise-grade hard drives
MAXPRO NVR XE - CHANNEL UPGRADE LICENSES **
HNM01UP NVR 1 Channel License Upgrade
** NOTE:  When ordering channel license upgrades, order above SKU/part# and total
quantity of channels per NVR.  For MAXPRO XE, add support for up to 24 total channels
for each NVR.
3RD PARTY I/O MODULE INTEGRATION
HNMNVR3PIO Network I/O Module
SOFTWARE MAINTENANCE & UPGRADES AGREEMENT FOR MAXPRO
NVR
SSAMPNVRCH Annual Software Support Agreement - MAXPRO NVR
system with VMS support included, per channel
MAXPRO NVR  XE - 8  CHANNELS
HNMXE08E04T4 8CH, 1x4TB HDD
HNMXE08E08T8 8CH, 1x8TB HDD
HNMXE08E12T12 8CH, 1x12TB HDD
HNMXE08E18T18 8CH, 1x18TB HDD
HNMXE08E22T22 8CH, 1x22TB HDD
MAXPRO NVR  XE - 16 CHANNELS
HNMXE16E04T4 16CH, 1x4TB HDD
HNMXE16E08T8 16CH, 1x8TB HDD
HNMXE16E12T12 16CH, 1x12TB HDD
HNMXE16E18T18 16CH, 1x18TB HDD
HNMXE16E22T22 16CH, 1x22TB HDD
MAXPRO NVR  XE - 24 CHANNELS
HNMXE24E04T4 24CH, 1x4TB HDD
HNMXE24E08T8 24CH, 1x8TB HDD
HNMXE24E12T12 24CH, 1x12TB HDD
HNMXE24E18T18 24CH, 1x18TB HDD
HNMXE24E22T22 24CH, 1x22TB HDD
For more information
hwll.co/securityUK
hwll.co/securityAE
Building Automation